(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
ed Copies Certificates of Status
tial Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



600398000446

Merger

AJR 12/22/22



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: 12/19/2022		
Name: Merritt W	a ker	
Reference #:	2846	
Entity Name:	1	LIX LLC
<ul><li>Articles of Incorporation</li><li>Amendment</li></ul>	n/Authorization to	Transact Business
☐ Change of Agent		
Reinstatement		
Conversion		
✓ Merger		
Dissolution/Withdrawa		
Fictitious Name		
✓ Other	CERTIFIED COPY	OF THE FILING EVIDENCE
Authorized Amount:	\$80	
Signature:	mw	

F: 800.944.6607



December 20, 2022

COGENCYGLOBAL

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: DEVSPARK LLC Ref. Number: M16000007183

We have received your document for DEVSPARK LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$80.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8) and/or s.607.1622 (8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6823.

Annette Ramsey OPS

Letter Number: 422A00028383

2022 BEU 21 PM 4: 42

### **COVER LETTER**

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

BJECT:	evSpark LLC
<u></u>	Name of Surviving Party
enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.
ase return all correspondence concerning this	matter to:
Michael Student	
Contact Person	
Sullivan & Worcester LLP	
Firm/Company	
1633 Broadway	
Address	
New York, NY 10019	
City, State and Zip Code	<del>.</del>
mstudent@sullivanlaw.	com
E-mail address: (to be used for future and	nual report notification)
or further information concerning this matter, p	please call:
Michael Student	at ( 212 ) 660-3065
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	

### TREET ADDRESS:

mendment Section
Division of Corporations
Tifton Building
661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

'R2E080 (2/14)



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

		71000011th: 1200000000
Date: 12/19/2022		
Name: Merritt Wa	alker	
Reference #: <b>1862</b>	2846	
Entity Name:		IX LLC
Articles of Incorporation	n/Authorization to 1	ransact Business
Amendment		
Change of Agent		
Reinstatement	PLEA	SE RETAIN THE ORIGINAL DATE OF SUBMISSION, 12/19/2022
Conversion		
✓ Merger		
☐ Dissolution/Withdrawal		
☐ Fictitious Name		
✓ Other	ERTIFIED COPY O	F THE FILING EVIDENCE
Authorized Amount:	\$80	<u> </u>
Signature:	mw	<u></u>

COGENCY GLOBAL INC. 10 E 40" ST, 10" FL 010C1 YM, YM D: +1.212.947.7200 P: 800.221.0102 F: 800.944.6607

REGISTERED IN LINGLAND & WALES. LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL CONDON ECON BAX 44 (0)20.3961.3080

F: +852.2682.9790

COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY UNIT B. WE, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON PD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633

i Envelope ID: 951F997C-85D5-4DEC-A772-AAA1589BC02	: Envelope	ID: 951F997C-	-8505-4DEC-A772-	AAA1589BC028
--	------------	---------------	------------------	--------------

<u>ıc</u>

# Articles of Merger For

For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

2022 DEC 19 AM 8: 06

following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance s. 605.1025. Florida Statutes.

OND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

DevSpark LLC Delaware Limited Liability Company

**RD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with 15.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

Envelope ID: 951F997C-B5D5-4DEC-A772-AAA1589	BC028	
RTH: Please check one of the boxes that	apply to surviving entity: (if applicable)	)
This entity exists before the merger and are attached.	is a domestic filing entity, the amendme	ent, if any to its public organic record
This entity is created by the merger and	is a domestic filing entity, the public or	ganic record is attached.
This entity is created by the merger and liability partnership, its statement of qua		artnership or a domestic limited
This entity is a foreign entity that does no mailing address to which the department Florida Statutes is:		
DevSpark L	C c/o Sullivan & Worcester LLP	) 
	1633 Broadway	
	New York, NY 10019	
5.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. F.S.  TH: If other than the date of filing, the dela after the date this document is filed by the left of the date inserted in this block does not a document's effective date on the Departm	lorida Department of State:  anuary 1, 2023  meet the applicable statutory filing requ	
·	on or other steeds dis.	
ENTH: Signature(s) for Each Party: e of Entity/Organization: DevSpark LLC SimTLiX LLC	Signature(s): Docustaned by:  Gurdup Griwal  - 828686755863478  Gurdup Griwal  - 846486255853478.	Typed or Printed Name of Individual:  Gurdeep Grewal  Gurdeep Grewal
ral partnerships: da Limited Partnerships: Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature Sig	an. Vice Chairman, President or Officer rectors selected, signature of incorporate of a general partner or authorized perfes of all general partners are of a general partner	utor.)

For each Limited Liability Company: \$25.00 For each Corporation: \$35.00 For each Limited Partnership: \$52.50 For each General Partnership: \$25.00 For each Other Business Entity: \$25.00 Certified Copy (optional): \$30.00